
T H E  B A Y
R E S T A U R A N T @ L M C

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

For further details or booking enquiries  

01524 521224 • TheBayRestaurant@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

3 COURSE LUNCH
Wednesday 17 April • 12-2pm 

£17.95

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Thursday 18 April • 12-2pm 

£17.95

6 COURSE TASTER EVENING
Wednesday 24 April • 6-9pm 

£33.95

BUFFET LUNCH 
Thursday 25 April • 12-3pm 

£17.95

3 COURSE LUNCH
Wednesday 1 May • 12-2pm 

£17.95

PIE & PUD 
Thursday 2 May • 12-2pm 

£17.95

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a  
member of staff know and they will be happy to advise you.

AFTERNOON TEA
Thursday 2 May • 2-4pm 

£14.95

3 COURSE LUNCH
Wednesday 8 May • 12-2pm 

£17.95

ALTERNATIVE  
AFTERNOON TEA

Thursday 9 May  • 12-2pm 
£17.95

THE SPICE TRAIL TASTER 
Wednesday 15 May • 6-9pm 

£33.95

AFTERNOON TEA
Thursday 16 May • 2-4pm 

£14.95

3 COURSE LUNCH
Wednesday 22 May • 12-2pm 

£17.95

FINALE PARISIAN THEMED  
3 COURSE LUNCH

Thursday 23 May • 12-2pm 
£17.95

April

May


